
September 2023 

Years 8, 13, & 14 students attend - Sept 1 (Fri) 

Years 8, 11, 13 & 14 students attend – Sept 4 (Mon) 

Years 9, 10 & 12 students attend – Sept 5 (Tues) 

All students return – Sept 6 (Wed) 

Staff Day (no students attend) – Sept 29 (Fri) 

 

October 2023 

Mid-Term Holiday – Oct 30 (Mon) – Nov 6 (Mon) inclusive 

 

November 2023 

All students return – Nov 7 (Tues) 

 

December 2023 

End of Term 1 for Years 8 – 10 – Dec 19 (Tues) 

Year 11 – Year 14 students attend – Dec 20 (Wed) & Dec 21 (Thurs) 

Christmas Holidays for all students – Dec 22 (Fri) 

 

January 2024 

Term 2 commences for all students – Jan 8 (Mon) 

Open Evening for Prospective Students 7.00pm – Jan 25 (Thurs) 

Staff Day (no students attend) – Jan 26 (Fri) 

 

February 2024 

Mid-Term Holiday for all students – Feb 12 (Mon) – Feb 16 (Fri) inclusive 

All students return – Feb 19 (Mon) 

 



March 2024 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday (no students attend) – Mar 18 (Mon) 

End of Term 2 for Years 8 – 10 – Mar 22 (Fri) 

Year 11 – 14 students attend – Mar 25 (Mon) & Mar 26 (Tues) 

Easter Holidays for all students - Mar 27 (Wed) – April 5 (Fri) inclusive 

 

April 2024 

Term 3 Commences for all students – Apr 8 (Mon) 

Staff Day (no students attend) – Apr 24 (Wed) 

 

May 2024 

Bank Holiday (no students attend) – May 6 (Mon) 

Bank Holiday (no students attend) – May 27 (Mon) 

 

June 2024 

Year 13 return to form classes – Jun 17 (Mon) 

End of Term 3 for Year 8 – Jun 25 (Tues) 

End of Term 3 for Year 9 – June 26 (Wed) 

End of Term 3 for Year 10 – June 27 (Thurs) 

End of Term 3 for Years 11 & 13 – June 28 (Fri) 

 


